2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:35 PM

4:05 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

Philippines Investment Roundtable 2025
Wednesday, 29 October 2025, 3:00-4:30 PM
Romulo Hall

PROGRAM
Arrival of Guests

OPENING REMARKS
Amb. Thomas C. Hubbard
U.S.-Philippines Society

WELCOME REMARKS
Amb. Jose Manuel G. Romualdez
Philippine Embassy

Brief Presentation on Recent Philippine Economic Developments
Hans Mohaimin L. Siriban
Minister and Consul, Philippine Embassy

Tax Policy Reform Proposals in the Philippines
Raymond Abrea
CEO, Asia Consulting Group

Prospects in the Philippines
a. ENERGY (15 mins)
Dave Guro
Vice President of Product Management, Koloma

Kristin Delano
Public Affairs & Government Relations, Koloma

b. DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION (15 mins)
Paul Brownell
Head of Global Public Policy and Government Affairs, Equinix

Moderated Q&A (20 mins)
Brian Harding
Senior Advisor, U.S.-Philippines Society

CLOSING REMARKS

Hank Hendrickson

Executive Director, U.S.-Philippines Society
Networking

END Emcee: Mr. Hank Hendrickson



