Philippines Investment Roundtable 2025 Wednesday, 29 October 2025, 3:00-4:30 PM Romulo Hall

PROGRAM

2:30 PM	Arrival of Guests	
3:00 PM	OPENING REMARKS Amb. Thomas C. Hubbard U.SPhilippines Society	
3:05 PM	WELCOME REMARKS Amb. Jose Manuel G. Romualdez Philippine Embassy	
3:10 PM	Brief Presentation on Recent Philippin Hans Mohaimin L. Siriban Minister and Consul, Philippine Embas	·
3:20 PM	Tax Policy Reform Proposals in the Pl Raymond Abrea CEO, Asia Consulting Group	nilippines
3:35 PM	Prospects in the Philippines a. ENERGY (15 mins) Dave Guro Vice President of Product Mar	nagement, Koloma
	Kristin Delano Public Affairs & Government F	Relations, Koloma
	b. DIGITAL TRANSFORMATIONPaul BrownellHead of Global Public Policy a	I (15 mins) and Government Affairs, Equinix
4:05 PM	Moderated Q&A (20 mins) Brian Harding Senior Advisor, U.SPhilippines Society	
4:25 PM	CLOSING REMARKS Hank Hendrickson Executive Director, U.SPhilippines Society	
4:30 PM	Networking	
	END	Emcee: Mr. Hank Hendrickson